PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18116
Revised: 06/27/22
Page: 1 of 2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FEATURES:

ORDERING:
BASE
TYPE ORDER CODE MODELS WATTAGE LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(lm/W)
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(CCT)
CASE QTY
FA8
102740 L42T8DEFA835-CG 42W 5,300 130 3500K
10 PCS
102744 L42T8DEFA840-CG 42W 5,400 130 4000K
102745 L42T8DEFA850-CG 42W 5,500 130 5000K
R17D
102746  L42T8DER17D835-CG 42W 5,300 130 3500K
102747 L42T8DER17D840-CG 42W 5,400 130 4000K
102748  L42T8DER17D850-CG 42W 5,500 130 5000K